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OUT OF THE ORDINARY

The gracious original stone home built ] 4 . & W e S o . T -

et )

on the 65 acre property. Additions [Sali_. a8 LE e e
include a 60 foot solarium and large liv- SRS : i

ing room for entertaining. A renovated L 3 feme| s | B

kitchen and h uge double garage with a F e RSSO U, ——

16’ roll up door. The huge bank barn DO YOU WANT TO IMPRESS?

has hiah ceilinas suitable for horses. Then this 3895 sq. ft. Fernbrook Berkshire at 47 Craig should be | ¢319 0 . . _
J J . your new address. Wow them with cuisine cooked in party-sized $319,000. Shows to perfection. Gleaming hardwood flooring,

1 94-2-453 | kitchen. Enjoy 2 fireplaces on main level. Pamper yourself in huge | Coonty Kitchen, private deck, spa room, 3rd floor master, front &

.,,;_ : | . back stairs, fenced garden, town water, gas heat. t d
ensuite off master. Three more bedrooms & 2nd ensuite. Add your : ' ' 9 ai, treasure
Call LINDA MULLER, Sales Rep. sl sy o w—— o0ss | Norval location. JD94-049

. ARTHUR F. JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES, ERIN Call BARBARA NUTTAL, Sales Rep. Call CAROLE MacLEOD, Sales Rep.

1-800-267-7430 NRS BRAND REALTY INC. Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Caledon
873-0300
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3 bedroom ranch style bungalow with partly finished in-law suite.
Magnificent 3/4 acre ravine lot provides a picture postcard set-
ting. No need to maintain a cottage when you live here - the only
thing missing is a lake! Very private property with inground con-
crete pool. Interested? RM251-94
Call Lorraine Hurley, Sales Rep.
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.
877-5211 / 877-1268

Ak

. . . IS no more a work of art that this 1854 Victorian residence.

An atmosphere of graceful elegance, yet a comfortable home.

Large bedrooms, striking porch and entrance foyer, formal din-

ing room with fireplace and family size kitchen. All this for

$249,900. 0099
Call Donna Bucci, Sales Rep.

NRS BRAND REALTY INC.

$145,600 -- Excellent starter, family home, 1-1/2 storey,

located on quiet lane and across from Credit River.

Extensive recent renovations. Fireplace/woodstove, large

sundeck, fire pits. Shows VERY well. JD94-200
Call MALCOLM MacLEOD, Sales Rep.

ROYAL LePAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., Caledon
(905) 838-3830
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EYE HOBBY FARM A BEAUTY ON 1.78 ACRES
Superb custom built home in a park like setting in Caledon Village.

orick bungalow with over 4000 sq. ft. of living space as Situated close to town and consisting of 30 acres - Open concept5, 5 yrs. new, cathedral ceilings, custom kitchen by

lass doors. This property has too many features to list. | fenced for horses, great little barn, pond, 3 bedroom | sunspec with walkout to gorgeous 2 tiered deck & private yard, for-

94-2-515 | house - listed at $255,000. 04-2-438 | mal dining room, sunken living room, 2 fireplaces, 3 baths, 4 or 5
R Sales Re bedrooms, playroom. It has it all - come see! Only $337,500.
’ P- Call MARG SUITOR, Sales Rep. Call Vickie Gowland, Sales Rep.

& ASSOCIATES, ERIN ARTHUR F. JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES RE/MAX HORIZONS INC.
57-7430 1-800-267-7430 (905) 874-4275
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ANT TO LIVE IN THE PARK AREA? $219,900 10 MINUTES TO BRAMPTON HERE IS YOUR CHANCE!

Rarely does a property come up for sale on this much sought after | Is where you will find this spacious home in a country setting. Asyou | To live in a desirable neighbourhood with your family.
street! Huge living room, sunken dining room, walk through arch to | can see this 1/2 acre lot is treed with a small greenhouse for the gar- | Excellent home, many upgrades, 3 bedrooms, rec room
family room and kitchen. Sliding doors to patio and garden. Master | dener. There is a main floor family room with fireplace & a walkout, pine kitchen open concept island. Treed lot a;;prox 70 x
bedroom has private balcony overlooking mature garden. This defi- | ceramics, French doors to living room, solarium and a rec room 141. Asking $149 900 ' 93 '2 465
nitely will not last long. RM336-94 | down, new roof (‘93), circular drive and so much more! $269,000. i gy e

Call LORRAINE HURLEY, Sales Rep. Call VICKIE GOWLAND, Sales Rep. Call MAIDA LUNDY, Sales Rep.
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. RE/MAX HORIZONS INC. ARTHUR F. JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
877-5211 / 877-1268 (905) 874-4275 1-800-267-7430

856-1308 e Rockwood Office

INCING!
OD - BRAZOLOT HOMES

rvation Lots Left Office Hours Open  TRA
SEE US AT Wednesday 7-9 p.m. $437,400. Stunning Vistas of Niagara Escarpment & CVCA
Saturdav 2-4 lands. 6 minutes to Georgetown & “GO” train service. 3.28
) ROCKWOOD y 4-% p.m. acres of table land. 2 outbuildings. Home shows immacu-
*9 Sunday 2.4 p.m. lately with 2 bedrooms & guest overnight area. Rec room.
Call CAROLE or MALCOLM MacLEOD, Sales Reps.
ROYAL LePAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., Caledon .

(905) 838-3830
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